
ME R ID A © 2 0 2 5
  

eONE-SIXTY CF4 III  – AM5

1

1

6

32

1

4

5

View A

22

7
38T
36T
34T
32T

30

31
2932

33

20
23

24

26

25
28

27
View B

View A

14

13 35

36

12
11

9

10

36

34

8

7

19

View B

18

17

7

10

131615

21

18

A

C

A

No. Item No. Item Detail information Pieces Torque 
Nm

1 A 2 1 9 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 HEAD SET Acros AZA-717 1

2 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 SCREW M3x0.5 L8mm 1 0.5~1

3 A 2 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 7 9 COVER 1

4 A 2 1 6 1 0 0 0 2 2 7 MOUNT for tube/accesoires 1

5 A 2 2 9 8 0 0 0 0 7 1 SCREW M5x0.8 L15mm 2 3~5

6 A2029000083 PROTECTOR 1

7 A2300000230 SCREW M4x0.7 L12mm 3 2~4

8 A 2 3 5 8 0 0 0 1 4 6 PROTECTOR 1

9 A 2 25800023 4 CABLE GUIDE 1

10 A 2258000233 CABLE GUIDE 2

11 A 2 2 9 8 0 0 0 16 0 SCREW M4x0.7 L10mm 1 2~4

12 A 2 2 9 8 0 0 0 0 7 1 SCREW M5x0.8 L15mm 2 3~5

13 A2300000668 SCREW M8x1.25 L30mm 2 11~12

14 A2300000469 SCREW M8x1.25 L23mm 2 11~12

15 A2300000468 SCREW M8x1.25 L18.5mm 2 11~12

16 A 2 2 9 4 0 0 0 2 1 8 WASHER OD18mm ID8.5mm H13.85mm 2

17 A2263000040 PROTECTOR for engine 1

18 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 318 SCREW M4x0.7 L12mm 5 2~4

19 A 2 2 6 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 PROTECTOR for engine 1

20 A 2 1 1 6 0 0 0 2 7 9 PROTECTOR 1

21 A 2 15 8 0 0 0 0 9 4 PROTECTOR for chain stay 1

22 A 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 1 7 5 CABLE GUIDE 1

23 A 2 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 76 MOUNT PM200 1

24 A2298000409 SCREW M6x1 L12mm 3 12~14

25 A 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 1 6 3 CABLE PLUG for speed sensor 1

26 A 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 5 THRU AXLE EXPERT TR; L=178.5mm M12x TL=13.5mm 1

27 A 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 RD-HANGER UDH 1

28 A 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 BLIND PLUG for wireless RD 1

29 A 2232000056 CHAIN GUIDE for 32T-38T 1

30 A 2 232000057 MOUNT Mount for chain guide 1

31 A 23000004 8 4 SCREW M4x0.7 L10mm 1 1.5~2

32 A 2 2 9 4 0 0 0 16 7 WASHER OD12mm ID6.4mm H0.5mm 2

33 – SCREW M6x1 L10mm 2

34 A 2302000072 MOUNT Upper mount for range extender 1

35 A2302000069 MOUNT Lower mount for range extender 1

36 A 2 2 9 8 0 0 0 12 3 SCREW M5x0.8 L20mm 2 3~5

No. Item No. Item Detail information Pieces Torque 
Nm


